Top 20 shareholders and distribution
Name

FD YOUNG

KONEI PTY LTD

MRS RAE CRAIN

MR FRANCIS ALEXANDER HASTIE
MR BARRY WILLIAM DAVIS
HALLETT NOMINEES PTY LTD

MR ALECH TRYHORN
PENNINGTON SUPER FUND

MR FRANK WILLIAM FOX
SLEEPEASY HOLDINGS PTY LTD
TARILTA SUPERANNUATION FUND
MR RAYMOND JOHN ELLIS

MR WALTER ALFRED SMITH

MR ALLAN FLETCHER

DP MCKENNA PTY LTD SUPER FUND
MRS LAURA GERTRUDE EASTON
MR IAN MITCHELL EASTON

MR JAMES FREDERICK ROWLANDS
MR BRUCE GANDY

MR WILLIAM HARRY BARRATT

Distribution

1 to 1,000
1,001 to 5,000
5,001 to 10,000

10,001 to 100,000
100,001 and over

Total

Name

LR YOUNG
HARDY SUPERANNUATION FUND

MRS ELAINE HASTIE
MRS HELEN DAVIS

MRS TAMARA TRYHORN

MRS BEVERLEY ANN FOX
SLEEPEASY SUPERANNUATION FUND

MRS DIANA MARGARET ELLIS
MRS CLARE VALERIE SMITH

MRS YVONNE CLARICE ROWLANDS
MRS JUDY GANDY
MRS NORMA ELIZABETH BARRATT

Total

Total number of shares on issue

Number of shareholders

219
86
19

3
0

327

No. of shares

20000
15000
12000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
7500
7500
7000
7000
6000

202000

604313

Percent of total issued

3.31
2.48
1.99
1.65
1.65
1.65
1.65
1.65
1.65
1.65
1.65
1.65
1.65
1.65
1.65
1.24
1.24
1.16
1.16
0.99

33.43



